23, 3pa
1 Orb

12pa
1orb
1 tov

6 3pa
Tov

15 drb

8 2pa
1 Orb

6 3pa
15 Orb

1drb

8 2pa
1 Orb
12pa

6 2pm
1 orb
12pm

8 tov
6 drb
23 tov

8 2pa
6 steal

23 3pa

8 3pa
1 orb

8 2pM
16 drb
23 3pa
23 drb

23 stl

23 2pM

15 stl
15 2pM

8 2pM

16 2pa

10

12

14

14

17
17

17

17

17
19
19

21

23

2pM justice,
ast tyler

tyler drb
Tyler 2pM, chenny ast

Tyler block

Chris 3pM
Tyler Assist

Steven 2pa

Tyler Drb

Tyler drb
Justice 2pa

Tyler Drb

Chris 3pM
Steven Ast

Steven drb
Chris 2pM
Tyler steal
tyler 2pa
Steven steal
Steven 2pM
Chris drb
Justice tov

Chris 3pM
Justice assist

chenny 2pa
Justice drb

steven 2pa

chenny tov

Justice drb
Steven tov

Chenny 2pM

Justice 2pM
Chenny Assist

Tyler drb
Steven 2pM

Missed back
court violation
on justice
attempted steal
Three not
counted

lllegal screen
15

Blown dead as
ref thought we
talked, when
discouverd they
did still their ball

Screen illegal

Screen illegal

chris gets out of
the way
23 takes two
steps after foul




Number Cali
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Outcome

6 3pa

8 2pa

12 blk

12 drb
23pm

15 drb

12 drb
6 2pM

6 tov

15 drb
23 tov

6 2pM

23 tov

12 3pa

23 3pa
12 orb

15 2pM

6 2pM

15 2pM
1drb

Score Cali
10

12

12
12

12

13

13

14

16
16

16
18
19

19

19

21

22

22
24

26

Score Terror
23

23

25
26

28

28

30

30

30
32

35
35
35

38

40

40

40

42
42

42

Outcome

Justice 2pM
Jadiah Ast

Tyler Drb

Chenny 3pa
Tyler Orb

Jediah 2pM
Tyler Ast

tyler drb

Justice 2pM
Chenny ast

mason 2pa
mason orb

Mason 2pa
mason orb

Chenny drb

Chenny 2pa
mason orb

Chenny 2pa
mason orb

Justice 2pa

mason 3pa

12pM

Tyler Drb
Turp 2pA
Mason Stl

Turp 3pM
Tyler Ast

Tyler 3pM
Chenny ast

Chenny stl
Chenny 2pM
Tyler blk

Chenny tov

Damaire 2pM
mason ast

Damaire tov

Chenny 2pa

Number Terror

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Notes
1701 in video

Jumpball

Deadball rebound

Very bad call,
legal screen

questionable foul

Deadball

laughable

Terror-34 possessions
8+7=15 fouls

11 ft's

Cali-33
2+4=6 fouls
2/9+5/8=7/17 ft's



Number Cali
34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Outcome
6 3pa

1 stl

23 3pa
1 Orb

8 3pa
5stl

8 2pM
23 stl
23 3pa
1 orb

23 2pm
15 orb

15 2pM

6 2pM

8 2pa
8 orb

1 stl

8 2pa
15 orb
8 2pa
15 orb

6 2pa

15 drb
23 2pa

8 2pa
6 orb

23 tov
23 drb

6 3pa

8 2pM

Score Cali

26

28

30

32

32
32

33

34
35

36
37
37

37
39

Score Terror

42

42

42

42

43
44

44

44
44

44
44

48
48

Outcome

Chris tov

Damaire tov

Turp tov

Tyler 3pa

Steven tov

Chenny drb

Chenny tov

Turp 3pa
Steven Orb

Steven 2pa

jediah 2pa

Chenny 2pM

Chenny drb
Turp 2pM

Notes

Number Terror 40:27 in video

35
Jump ball
Deadball
rebound

36

37

38

Very weak call
Tyler elbowed

in face
39
40
jump ball
decides
rebound
Deadball orb
Travel, ref
doesn't
understand
41 gather step
42
Stack, fouled
him running
43 away
44
45
Mason great
box
46

Terror-46 possessions
8+7+9=24 fouls
1/1+2/2= 3/3 ft's

Cali-46 possessions
2+4+3=9 fouls
2/9+5/8+5/10=12/27 ft's



Number Cali

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Outcome

1drb

1 2pa
1 Orb

1 2pM

12pM

23 drb
23 3pM
23 drb

6 3pa
8 drb

8 2pM
8 ftM
23 stl

3 3pa
3orb

15 ftM
15 st
8 tov

23 2pa
23 orb

15 2pM
8 stl
8 2pa

Score Cali
39

41

43

43

46

46

47
48
48
50
51

52
53

55

Score Terror
48

48

48

51

51

53

53
53
55
55
55

55
55

55

Outcome

Chenny 3pa

Turp 2pa

Jediah 3pM
Chenny assist

Jediah 3pa

mason 2pa

turp 3pa
Chenny orb

Chenny 2pm
Turp drb
Jediah 2pa

Chenny 2pM

steven tov

Turp tov
turp stl

team tov

Steven tov

Number Terror

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Notes
59:23 in video

dead ball orb

flop by
defender,
debatable

slob 5 second
count

Terror-58 possessions

Cali-58 possessions
2+4+3+3=12 fouls

8+7+9+4=28 fouls
1/1+2/2= 3/3 ft's

2/9+5/8+5/10+3/3=15/30 ft's



Number Cali

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Outcome
15 2pa
8 orb
23 2pM

tov

23 3pa
6 orb

8 drb

12pM
15 drb

19 3pa
15 orb

1drb

15 orb

Score Cali
55

57
57

58

59

61

62
63
63

64
65

65

66

67

Score Terror
55

55

57
58

58

58

58

58
58
60

60
60

61
62
63

63

63

Outcome

jediah block

mason tov

mason 2pM

Steven tov

mason 2pa

Steven 2pa

mason 2pM

I'\) . I

Number Terror

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Notes
124:20 in video

Travel
3 seconds?

Very bad call

trying to foul
and dont call

Off camera,
think steven
missed 3

Terror-67 possessions
8+7+9+4+6=34 fouls
0/0+1/1+2/2+0/0+4/4=7/7 ft's

Cali-67 possessions

2+4+3+3+2=14 fouls
2/9+5/8+5/10+3/3+8/12=23/42 ft's



